
Meat/Chicken Pizza
GUIDO’S ONLY FUEL

THEIR PIZZA OVENS WITH
NON-INDIGENOUS TREE

SPECIES

Vegetarian Pizza

Seafood/Chicken Pizza

MARGHERITA

Tomato and Cheese

CROP CIRCLE

Chickpeas, Cherry Tomatoes and Corn

INSALATA

Pineapple, Asparagus, Peppers and 

Mushrooms

GREEK

Spinach, Feta Cheese and Olives

 

TIKKA TIKKA

Chicken, Mushrooms, Onions,

Peppers, Tikka Sauce

QUATTRO STAGIONE

Mushrooms, Asparagus, Anchovies, Olives

SWEET AND SOUR

Chicken, Pineapple, Peppers, Sweet

and Sour Sauce

GALLETTO

Chicken, Guido’s Dews, Mushrooms and Feta

CHICKEN FORMAGGIO

Chicken, Pineapple, Sundried Tomatoes

and Feta 

               SEAFOOD SPECIAL

Mussels, Shrimps, Tuna, Anchovies,

Calamari and Garlic

THAI CHICKEN

Chicken, Bacon, Mushrooms, Sweet

Thai Sauce

Guidos’

REGINA

Ham and Mushroom

CALZONE

Salami, Ham, and Mushroom

Request Folded

SPARE RIB

Spare Rib, Mushroom, BBQ Sauce

HAWAIIAN (SOUTH SEAS)

Ham and Pineapple

HAWAIIAN RIB

Spare Rib, Pineapple, BBQ Sauce

                SPECIAL

Ham, Salami, Pineapple, Onion,

Peppers, Mushrooms, Garlic,

Russians & Olives

MOTHER IN LAWS TONGUE

Ground Beef, Hot Chilli, Green

Peppers, Onions

BRUTUS

Spinach, Bacon and Feta 

MAFIA BOSS

Salami, Bacon, Mushroom and Feta

BEN HUR

Gladiator’s Speciality - Tender

Marinated Beef with Middle-East

seasoning and Garlic

AL CAPONE

Pepperoni and Feta

CHICKEN HONEY-DEW

Chicken, Guido’s Dews, Honey & Mustard

POLLO

Chicken, Bacon & Pineapple

RITZ

“In Season” Avo, Bacon & Feta Cheese

Guidos’

MEDIUM LARGE

MEDIUM LARGE

IN ORDER TO PRODUCE THE BEST PIZZA, WE NEED A LITTLE EXTRA TIME.
GUIDO’S PIZZAS ARE MADE TO ORDER, ROLLED FROM FRESH DOUGH AND

BAKED IN OUR TRADITIONAL WOOD BURNING OVENS.

49.90      59.90

69.90      89.90

69.90      89.90

65.90      84.90

69.90      89.90

69.90      89.90

74.90      92.90

69.90      89.90

 

89.90      105.90

 

74.90      99.90

 

3.

2.

5.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

 
10.

 
11.

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

24 

25.

1.

67.90      79.90

69.90     89.90

69.90     89.90

67.90     79.90

69.90     89.90

82.90     99.90

69.90     89.90

69.90     89.90

74.90     95.90

69.90     89.90

74.90     95.90

69.90     89.90

69.90     89.90

69.90     89.90

69.90      89.90

Pappa’s Pizzas
Changes to all Pizzas are welcome 
at a nominal charge.

Convert vegetarian pizzas to vegan 
with our imported mozzarella style
vegan cheese at an additional charge

Gourmet Pizza

TOASTY 

Chicken, Mayonnaise, Mushroom, Bacon

MEATY DELUXE

Bacon, Salami, Russians,

Ground Beef, BBQ Sauce

GOURMET DELUXE

Beef, Chicken, Mushrooms, Onions and Chutney

SALATO (V)

Garlic, Pickled Dill, Olives, Sundried Tomatoes

and Avo

 

MEDIUM LARGE

82.90      99.90

82.90      99.90

82.90     99.90

    

 

3.

2.

1.

1.

2.

3.

4.

26.

27.

28.

29.

Visit Guido’s 
Express
Jbay on:

82.90     99.90



SANTORINI SURPRISE (V)
Spinach, Feta, Pickled Dill, Cherry Tomatoes, 
Olives and Avo
MR GREEN (V)
Garlic, Butternut, Sweet Potato and Sundried Tomatoes
VEGETARIAN SUPREME (V)
Pineapple, Onion, Peppers, Mushroom, Garlic,
Peppadews, Asparagus, Olives and Feta
BLUE SMOKE
Smoked Chicken, Blue Cheese, Rocket and Avo
ROSSO
Ham, Cherry Tomatoes, Spring Onion, Peppadews,
Feta and Avo
COSTOLETTE
Rib Meat, Chicken, Mushroom, Pineapple, Guido’s
Rib Sauce, and Extra Cheese
PEPPERONI BLAST
BBQ Sauce, Mushroom, Double Pepperoni and
Extra Cheese

Upper Crust - Premium Pizzas

109.00

109.00

109.00

109.00

114.00

114.00

114.00

J-BayJ-Bay

BOLOGNAISE
Spaghetti
FOCACCIA
Garlic and Feta
FOCACCIA PLUS PEPPADEWS & OLIVES
Garlic, Peppadews, Olives and Feta
HALF RIBS & CHIPS

FULL RIBS & CHIPS

Also Available

69.00

40.00

55.00

99.00

190.00

042 293 0338
TAKE OUT MENU


	Page 1
	Page 2

