IN ORDER TO PRODUCE THE BEST PIZZA, WE NEED A LITTLE EXTRA TIME.
GUIDO'S PIZZAS ARE MADE TO ORDER, ROLLED FROM FRESH DOUGH AND
BAKED IN OUR TRADITIONAL WOOD BURNING OVENS.

GUIDO'S ONLY FUEL
THEIR PIZZA OVENS WITH
NON-INDIGENOUS TREE

MEAT/CHICKEN PIZZA

	GETARIAN PIZZ <i>I</i>		
		MEDIUM	LARGE
1.	MARGHERITA	49.90	59.90
	Tomato and Cheese		
2.	CROP CIRCLE	69.90	89.90
	Chickpeas, Cherry Tomatoes and Co	rn	
3.	INSALATA	69.90	89.90
	Pineapple, Asparagus, Peppers and		
	Mushrooms		
4.	GREEK	65.90	84.90
	Spinach, Feta Cheese and Olives		

SEAFOOD/CHICKEN PIZZA

5.	TIKKA TIKKA	69.90	89.90
	Chicken, Mushrooms, Onions,		
	Peppers, Tikka Sauce		
6.	QUATTRO STAGIONE	69.90	89.90
	Mushrooms, Asparagus, Anchovies, 0	Olives	
7.	SWEET AND SOUR	69.90	89.90
	Chicken, Pineapple, Peppers, Sweet		
	and Sour Sauce		
8.	GALLETTO	74.90	92.90
	Chicken, Guido's Dews, Mushrooms	and Feta	
9.	CHICKEN FORMAGGIO	69.90	89.90
	Chicken, Pineapple, Sundried Tomato	oes	
	and Feta		
10.	Guido's SEAFOOD SPECIAL	89.90	105.90
	Mussels, Shrimps, Tuna, Anchovies,		
	Calamari and Garlic		
11.	THAI CHICKEN	74.90	99.90
	Chicken, Bacon, Mushrooms, Sweet		
	Thai Sauce		

PAPPA'S PIZZAS

CHANGES TO ALL PIZZAS ARE WELCOME AT A NOMINAL CHARGE.



CONVERT VEGETARIAN PIZZAS TO VEGAN WITH OUR IMPORTED MOZZARELLA STYLE VEGAN CHEESE AT AN ADDITIONAL CHARGE

40-	LAIT CHICKEN	ILLA	
		MEDIUM	LARGE
12.	REGINA	67.90	79.90
	Ham and Mushroom		
13.	CALZONE	69.90	89.90
	Salami, Ham, and Mushroom		
	Request Folded		
14.	SPARE RIB	69.90	89.90
	Spare Rib, Mushroom, BBQ Sauce		
15.	HAWAIIAN (SOUTH SEAS)	67.90	79.90
	Ham and Pineapple		
16.	HAWAIIAN RIB	69.90	89.90
	Spare Rib, Pineapple, BBQ Sauce		
17.	Guido's SPECIAL	82.90	99.90
	Ham, Salami, Pineapple, Onion,		
	Peppers, Mushrooms, Garlic,		
	Russians & Olives		
18.	MOTHER IN LAWS TONGUE	69.90	89.90
	Ground Beef, Hot Chilli, Green		
	Peppers, Onions		
19.	BRUTUS	69.90	89.90
	Spinach, Bacon and Feta		
20.	MAFIA BOSS	74.90	95.90
	Salami, Bacon, Mushroom and Feta		33.00
21.	BEN HUR	69.90	89.90
	Gladiator's Speciality - Tender	00.00	33.00
	Marinated Beef with Middle-East		
	seasoning and Garlic		
22	AL CAPONE	74.90	95.90
775	Pepperoni and Feta		
23.		69.90	89.90
	Chicken, Guido's Dews, Honey & Mu		
24		69.90	89.90
	Chicken, Bacon & Pineapple	-00.00	
25.		69.90	89.90
	"In Season" Avo, Bacon & Feta Chee		

COURMET PIZZA

	MEDIUM	LARGE
26. TOASTY	82.90	99.90
Chicken, Mayonnaise, Mushroom, B	acon	
27. MEATY DELUXE	_ 82.90	99.90
Bacon, Salami, Russians,		
Ground Beef, BBQ Sauce		
28. GOURMET DELUXE	_ 82.90	99.90
Beef, Chicken, Mushrooms, Onions	and Chutr	ney

29. SALATO (V) 82.90 99.90
Garlic, Pickled Dill, Olives, Sundried Tomatoes and Avo

Visit Guido's Express Jbay on:





UPPER CRUST - Premium Pizzas

SANTORINI SURPRISE (V)	109.00
Spinach, Feta, Pickled Dill, Cherry Tomatoes,	
Olives and Avo	
MR GREEN (V)	109.00
Garlic, Butternut, Sweet Potato and Sundried To	matoes
VEGETARIAN SUPREME (V)	109.00
Pineapple, Onion, Peppers, Mushroom, Garlic,	
Peppadews, Asparagus, Olives and Feta	
BLUE SMOKE	109.00
Smoked Chicken, Blue Cheese, Rocket and Avo)
ROSSO	114.00
Ham, Cherry Tomatoes, Spring Onion, Peppade	ws,
Feta and Avo	
COSTOLETTE	114.00
Rib Meat, Chicken, Mushroom, Pineapple, Guid	o's
Rib Sauce, and Extra Cheese	
PEPPERONI BLAST	114.00
BBQ Sauce, Mushroom, Double Pepperoni and	
Extra Cheese	

ALSO AVAILABLE

BOLOGNAISE	69.00
Spaghetti	
FOCACCIA	40.00
Garlic and Feta	
FOCACCIA PLUS PEPPADEWS & OLIVES_	55.00
Garlic, Peppadews, Olives and Feta	
HALF RIBS & CHIPS	99.00
FULL RIBS & CHIPS	190.00

